Date

1/07/2015
1/14/2015
1/20/2015
1/20/2015
1/22/2015
1/27/2015
1/27/2015
1/27/2015
1/27/2015
1/28/2015

Name of Business

Flavors of Asia

3 Latino Restaurant

Swiftwater Brewing Comp. LLC
Masons on Alexander

West Edge Restaurant & Lounge
The Pizza Stop

Eclipse Bar & Lounge

Bosco's

Photo City Improv & Comedy
Adirondack Sports Club LLC

Address

831 S. Clinton Ave., 14620

2 Palm St., 14615

378 Mt. Hope Ave., 14620
315 Alexander St., 14604
284 Exchange Blvd., 14608

131 State St., 14614

372 Thurston Rd., 14619
1730 N. Goodman St., 14609
543 Atlantic Ave., 14609
460-524 Oak St., 14608

Type of License

new
renewal/alteration
new

500 Ft. Rule

new

alteration

renewal

new

new

renewal



